Employer

Website

Contact

Email

4U Home, Inc.

4Uhome.com

Alan Grubb

4Uhomeinspection@gmail.co
m

Aarsand & Company

www.Aasand.com

Cheryl Stone

Cstone@aarsand.com

Advance Sourcing
Concepts, LLC

www.ascpeople.com

Melissa Ernst

mernst@ascpeople.com

Alban CAT www.albancat.com Michele mmontoya@alboncat.com
Montoya

American Electronic WWW.amewas.com Sabrina sabrinabarosio@amewas.com

Warfare Associates, Barosio

Inc.

Baker & Kerr, Inc. www.baker-kerr.com Laura Davis office@baker-kerr.com

BTS Software www.bts-s2.com Jennifer Hunter | Jennifer.hunter@bts-s2.com
Solutions
CACI http://caci.com Cliff Colley Ccolley@CACI.com

Calvert Systems
Engineering, Inc.

http://www.calvertsystemsengineering.

com

Kelly Beavers

kbeavers@thecseteam.com

Cardinal Health www.cardinalhealth.com April Novak april.novak@cardinalhealth.co
m

CareFirst of MD, Inc. www.carefist.com Jennifer jhenley@carefirst.com
Henley

Chick Fil A http://www.chick-fil-a.com/ Nathaniel nalstonl@verizon.net
Alston

Choptank Transport www.choptanktransport.com Courtney courtney.clopper@choptanktra
Clopper nsport.com

Cole Roofing Company
& Pfister Solar Energy

www.coleroofing.com

Doug Groves

DGroves@pfisterenergy.com

Conway Freight

WWW.Con-way.com

Mike Collins

collins.mike@Con-way.com

Dempsey Uniform &
Linen Supplies

www.dempseyuniform.com

Matthew Lutz

matt.lutz@dempseyuniform@.
com

Department of Budget | dbm.maryland.gov Barbara barbie.middleton@maryland.g
and Management Middleton ov
FirstData Corporation www.Firstdata.com/salutes Keri Barnes keri.barnes@Firstdata.com

Future Care Health +
Management
Corporation

www.futurecarehealth.com

Karen Balonis

balonisk@futurecarehealth.co
m

GovConnection

WWW.gOVCOﬂﬂE‘CtiOﬂ.Com

Brittany Ping

Bping@pcconnection.com

GovConnection- A WWW.govconnects.com Maureen Mthomas@govconnects.com
program of Howard Thomas

County Chamber of

Commerce

Health Management www.charhall.org Edna Neal eneal@hmrmd.com
Resources of

Maryland, LLC.

(Charlotte Hall

Veterans Home)

Hyatt Regency www.chesapeakebay.hyatt.com Holly Gilpin Holly.fleming@hyatt.com
Chesapeake Bay

Johns Hopkins Health | www.hopkinsmedicine.org Michelle mplumme6@jhmi.edu
System Plummer



http://www.chesapeakebay.hyatt.com/

LCG. Inc.

www.lcginc.com

Kara Shaffer

kara.shaffer@Ilcginc.com

Legal Services
Associates Inc.

Isa-inc.com

P.C. Price

Isainc@juno.com

Leidos

www.leidos.com

Alex Verhulst

verhulsta@leidos.com

Lockheed Martin www.lockheedmartin.com David Wallace | david.f.wallace@Imco.com

Corporation

Maryland Department | mde.maryland.gov Tammy Lewis | tammy.lewis@maryland.gov

of the Environment

Maryland Dept. of www.mdot.maryland.gov Hope Ripkin hripkin@mdot.state.md.us

Transportation

Maryland Military www.mdmildep.org Rhonda C. rhonda.walkins@maryland.go

Department Walkins v

Maryland State Police | www.mdsp.org CPL. Gregg gregg.harrington@maryland.g
Harrington ov

McDonogh Farms Inc. | www.McDonoghcompanies.com Michael G. MikeL@McDonoghcompanies
Laidley .com

MD Dept. of General www.dgs.maryland.gov Tammy tammy.vehstedt@maryland.go

Services Vehstedt v

Micro Focus, Inc. www.microfocus.com Mary Jo maryjo.lavorata@microfocus.c
Lavorata om

Mileone Automotive www.mileone.com Courtney staffing@mileone.com
Zacharias

Montgomery County www.montgomerycountymd.gov Karen Karen.Hochberg@montgomer

Government Hochberg ycountymd.gov

Monumental Supply
Company

www.monumentalsupply.com

Brittany Sauzer

bsauzer@monumentalsupply.c
om

Northrop Grumman www.northropgrumman.org Steven S. steve.kawakami@ngc.com

Corporation; Electronic Kawakami

Systems Sector

Ocean Riders Www.oceanriders.com Patrice Shaffer | Patrice.shaffer@oceanriders.co

Engineering, Inc. m

Omniplex World http://www.omniplex.com/ Robert rringuist@omniplex.com

Services Ringquist

Oxford Government oxfordgc.com Candice Reavis | creavis@oxfordgc.com

Consulting

P.K.W. Associates. Inc. | www.pkwassoc.com Caroline Caroline.ullrich@pkwassoc.co
Ullrich m

Prism Inc. reden@prisminc.com Ryan Eden reden@prisminc.com

Richard B Rudy, Inc. rbrudy.com Bobby bkeilholtz@rbrudy.com
Keilholtz

RightDirection
Technology Solutions,
LLC

www.rightdirectiontech.com

Joey Hutchins

jhutchinson@rightdirectiontec
h.com

Sequoia Strategies & Www.sequoiastrategies.com Jay Bobele info@sequoiastrategies.com
Solutions, LLC
State Farm - Larry larrytaccone.com Larry Taccone | larry.taccone.fco4@state.farm.

Taccone Agency

com

Steve Guyer’s Towing
and Transport

Www.gevyerstowing.com

Steven Geyer

info@geyerstowing.com

StrategicHealthSolutio

www.strategichs.com

Jonni

j.brashears@strategichs.com



http://www.geyerstowing.com/

ns, LLC Brashears

Teledyne Energy www.teledynees.com Lori Rutner lori.ruthner@teledyne.com
Systems, Inc.

The Spaulding http://spauldingparalegal.com Jamie jspaulding@spauldingparalega
Paralegal Firm, LLC. Spaulding l.com

The Whiting - Turner www.whiting-turner.com Lindsay lindsay.hoover@whiting-
Contracting Company Hoover turner.com

University of Maryland | www.umuc.edu Danielle Danielle.glouaghoni@umuc.ed
University College Glouaghoni u

Westat

www.westat.com

Randy Yu

RandyYu@Westat.com




